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VERMONT DIRECTORY

Disclaimer: PPSWG has compiled the list of kiosk sites based on publicly available information for
your convenience, but does not guarantee the accuracy of any of the information. PPSWG does
not endorse and denies any responsibility or liability for the kiosk sites listed, or for processes they
employ for collection, transportation, treatment or disposal of the medicines they collect.




Name

Hartford Town Police Department
Rite Aid

Orange County Sheriffs Office
Gifford Medical Center

Kinney Drugs

Royalton Police Department
Windsor Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy

Bellows Falls Police Department
Greater Falls Pharmacy

Chester Police Department
Green Mountain Pharmacy
Ludlow Pharmacy

Ludlow Police Department
Springfield Pharmacy

Springfield Police Department
CVS Pharmacy

Southwestern Vermont Medical Center
Bennington Police Department
The Pharmacy, Inc.

Walgreens Pharmacy
Manchester Lister's Office
Manchester Police Department
Walgreens

Walgreens

Brattleboro Memorial Hospital
Brattleboro Police Department
Winhall Town Police Department
Vermont State Police

Town of Dover Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy
Wilmington Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy

Walgreens

Burlington Police Department
UVM Medical Center Pharmacy
UVM Medical Center Fanny Allen Campus
UVM Medical Center Pharmacy
Walgreens

Kinney Drugs

South Burlington Police Department
Walgreens

Winooski Police Department
UVM Police Department
Walgreens

Walgreens Pharmacy

Marble Works Pharmacy

Bristol Village Police Department
Kinney Drugs

Walgreens

UVM Medical Center Pharmacy
Walgreens Photo

Walgreens

Essex Police Department

Grand Isle Sheriffs Office
Hinesburg Police Department
Town of Milton Police Department
Vermont State Police

Notch Pharmacy

Walgreens Pharmacy

StAlbans Police Department
Kinney Drugs

Walgreens Pharmacy

Shelburne Police Department
Swanton Police Department
Kinney Drugs

Walgreens Pharmacy

Williston Police Department
Walgreens

Berlin Police Department

Central Vermont Medical Center
Washington County Sheriffs Office
Walgreens

Kinney Drugs

Barre City Police Department
Lamoille County Sheriffs Department
Walgreens Pharmacy

Morristown Town Police Department
Northfield Police Department
Kinney Drugs

Kinney Drugs

Walgreens

Rutland County Sheriffs Department
Rutland Regional Medical Center
Smiling Steves Rutland Pharmacy
Walgreens Pharmacy

Brandon Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy

Fair Haven Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy

Address

812 Va Cutoff Road
1823 Vermont 107
11Vermont 113

44 South Main Street
151 Vermont 12

2460 Vermont 14

29 Union Street

112 Rockingham Street
170 Rockingham Road
78 Atkinson Street

130 Pleasant St

5700 Vermont Route 100
57 Pond Street

19 West Hill Street

262 River Street

201 Clinton Street

8 Kocher Drive

100 Hospital Drive

118 South Street

205 North Street

4993 Main Street

6039 Main Street

6041 Main Street

476 Canal Street

896 Putney Road

17 Belmont Avenue

62 Black Mountain Road
113 Vermont 30

1330 Westminster Heights Road
246 Vermont Route 100
107 East Main Street
440 Beaver St

158 Cherry Street

514 Farrell Street
1North Avenue

111 Colchester Avenue

39 Hinesburg Road
1653 Williston Road
19 Gregory Drive

321 Main Street

27 West Allen Street
284 East Avenue

1024 North Avenue
1Prince Lane

61 Pine Street

72 Munsill Avenue
155 South Main Street
1184 Prim Road

792 College Parkway
221 Main Street

75 Pearl Street

145 Maple Street

10 Island Circle
10322 Route 116

37 Bombardier Road
2490 Ethan Allen Highway
44 Main Street

133 North Main Street
30 Lower Welden Street
164 Swanton Road

30 Shelburne Shopping Park
5420 Shelburne Road
120 1st Street

115 B Monkton Road
108 Cornerstone Drive
7928 Williston Road
29 Main Street

108 Shed Road

130 Fisher Road

10 Elm Street

355 North Main Street

15 Fourth Street

162 Commonwealth Avenue
48 Congress Street
121 Lower Main Street
110 Wall Street

5091 Main Street

80 South Main Street
10 Woodstock Avenue
88 Grove Street

160 Allen Street

75 Allen Street

1 Union Street

301 Forest Dale Road
621 Route 22a North
5 North Park Place
263 Court Street

City

Hartford

Bethel

Chelsea

Randolph

Randolph

Royalton

Windsor

Town of Rockingham
Town of Rockingham
Town of Rockingham
Chester
Londonderry

Ludlow

Ludlow

Springfield
Springfield
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington

Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Winhall
Putney

Dover
Wilmington
Wilmington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Colchester
Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
Winooski
Winooski
Burlington
Burlington
Bristol

Bristol

Bristol
Cambridge
Colchester
Colchester
Enosburg
EssexJunction
EssexJunction
Grand Isle
Hinesburg

New Haven
Richford
SaintAlbans City
Saint Albans City
Saint Albans City
Shelburne
Shelburne
Swanton
Vergennes
Williston
Williston
Montpelier
Berlin

Berlin
Montpelier
Barre

Barre

Barre

Hyde Park
Morristown
Morristown
Northfield
Waitsfield
Waterbury Village Historic District
Rutland

Rutland

Rutland

Rutland

Brandon
Brandon

Fair Haven

Fair Haven
Middlebury
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Zip

05001
05032
05038
05060
05060
05068
05089
05101
05101
05101
05143
05148
05149
05149
05156
05156
05201
05201
05201
05201
05255
05255
05255
05301
05301
05301
05301
05340
05346
05356
05363
05363
05401
05401
05401
05401
05401
05402
05403
05403
05403
05404
05404
05405
05408
05443
05443
05443
05444
05446
05446
05450
05452
05452
05458
05461
05468
05472
05476
05478
05478
05478
05482
05482
05488
05491
05495
05495
05602
05602
05602
05602
05641
05641
05641
05655
05661
05661
05663
05673
05676
05701
05701
05701
05701
05733
05733
05743
05743
05753

Phone Kiosk
(802) 295-9425 Yes
(802) 234-5289 Yes
(802) 685-4875 Yes
(802) 728-7000 Yes
(802) 728-6284 Yes
(802) 763-7776 Yes
(802) 674-9042 Yes
(802) 463-9910 *
(802) 463-1234 Yes
(802) 460-2634 Yes
(802) 875-2035 Yes
(802) 824-3344 Yes
(802) 228-2500 Yes
(802) 228-4411 Yes
(802) 885-6400 Yes
(802) 885-2113 Yes
(802) 442-8369 Yes
(802) 442-6361 Yes
(802) 442-1030 Yes
(802) 442-5602 Yes
(802) 362-2230 *
(802) 362-1373 Yes
(802) 362-2022 Yes
(802) 254-5633 *
(802) 257-5592 *
(802) 257-8266 Yes
(802) 257-7946 Yes
(802) 297-2121 Yes
(802) 722-4600 Yes
(802) 464-2020 Yes
(802) 464-7575 *
(802) 464-8593 Yes
(802) 862-1562 *
(802) 651-0597 Yes
(802) 658-2704 Yes
(802) 847-3784 Yes
(802) 847-0000 Yes
(802) 847-2821 Yes
(802) 862-5722 *
(802) 860-0714 Yes
(802) 846-4111 Yes
(802) 655-2444 *
(802) 655-0221 Yes
(802) 656-3473 Yes
(802) 865-7822 *
(802) 453-2367 *
(802) 453-2999 Yes
(802) 453-2533 Yes
(802) 644-8811 Yes
(802) 863-2048 *
(802) 847-7461 Yes
(802) 933-7756 *
(802) 878-3369 *
(802) 878-8331 Yes
(802) 372-4482 Yes
(802) 482-3397 Yes
(802) 893-2424 Yes
(802) 388-4919 Yes
(802) 255-5530 Yes
(802) 524-2141 *
(802) 524-2166 Yes
(802) 524-6543 Yes
(802) 985-2610 *
(802) 985-8051 Yes
(802) 868-4100 Yes
(802) 877-3148 Yes
(802) 878-1118 *
(802) 878-6611 Yes
(802) 223-4787 *
(802) 223-4401 Yes
(802) 371-4100 Yes
(802) 223-3001 Yes
(802) 476-4311 *
(802) 476-6659 Yes
(802) 476-6613 Yes
(802) 888-3502 Yes
(802) 888-2226 *
(802) 888-4211 Yes
(802) 485-9181 Yes
(802) 496-2345 Yes
(802) 244-8458 Yes
(802) 773-6980 *
(802) 775-8002 Yes
(802) 747-1777 Yes
(802) 775-2545 Yes
(802) 247-8050 *
(802) 247-0222 Yes
(802) 265-3760 *
(802) 265-7839 Yes
(802) 388-9573 *
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In Home Disposal Kit



Name

Marble Works Pharmacy

Kinney Drugs

Middlebury Police Department

The University of Vermont Health Network Porter Medical Center
Walgreens

StJohnsbury Police Department
Caledonia County Sheriffs Department
Walgreens

Hardwick Police Department
Walgreens

Walgreens Pharmacy

NCH Pharmacy

Newport Police Department

Orleans County Sheriffs Department
Vermont State Police

Essex County Sheriff Department.

Address

99 Maple Street

40 Court Street

1 Lucius Shaw Lane
115 Porter Drive
294 Main Street
1187 Main Street
970 Memorial Drive
82 Vermont Avenue
56 High Street

412 Broad Street
59 Waterfront Plaza
189 Prouty Drive
222 Main Street
5578U.S.5

35 Crawford Road
91 Courthouse Drive

City
Middlebury
Middlebury
Middlebury
Middlebury
West Rutland
SaintJohnsbury
SaintJohnsbury
Hardwick
Hardwick
Lyndon
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Guildhall
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Zip

05753
05753
05753
05753
05777
05819
05819
05843
05843
05851
05855
05855
05855
05855
05855
05905

Phone Kiosk
(802) 388-3784 Yes
(802) 388-0973 Yes
(802) 388-3191 Yes
(802) 388-4701 Yes
(802) 438-6186 *
(802) 748-2314 Yes
(802) 748-6666 Yes
(802) 472-6961 *
(802) 472-5475 Yes
(802) 626-4366 *
(802) 334-6785 *
(802) 334-7331 Yes
(802) 334-6733 Yes
(802) 334-3333 Yes
(802) 334-8881 Yes
(802) 676-3500 Yes

Mail Back
No
No
No
No
*
No
No
*
No
*
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No

In Home Disposal Kit

*Information not provided
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